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Semen Market Survey 2017 Results

Survey Participants:

Dairy: ABS Australia, Agrigene, Alta Genetics, Cogent Australia, Genetics Australia, LIC/CRV, Semex, Total Livestock
Genetics, Viking Genetics and World Wide Sires.

Beef: ABS, Agrigene, Alta Genetics, Genetics Australia, LIC, Cogent, Semex, World Wide Sires.
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Dairy Semen Sales by Breed — Year on Year Comparison

Dairy Sales by Breed by year

2010
Holstein 1,334,892
Jersey 250,873
lllawarra 11,578
Brown Swiss 12,897
ARB 54,809
Montbeliarde 4,322
Ayrshire 8,841
Guernsey 4,164
Kiwi Friesian 10,826
Other 2,605
Total Sales 1,695,807
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1,945,965 1,841,124 1,931,498 2,061,296 1,940,098 2,033,005
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Dairy Semen Sales by Category

Sales by Semen Category
1,800,000

1,600,000

1,400,000 \
1,200,000
1,000,000

800,000

Doses

600,000

400,000

200,000

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017
Year
=—=Proven PT =——Genomic

Doses of Sexed Semen Sold

Doses of sexed semen sold
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Semen Exported from Australia

Semen exported from Australia
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Beef Semen Sales

Beef Semen sales
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